You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ VS-GB100TH120U : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
VS-GB100TH120U Details PDF
VS-GB100TH120U
Manufacturer Part Number: VS-GB100TH120U
Manufacturer/Brand: Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division
Part of Description: IGBT 1200V 200A 1136W INT-A-PAK
Datasheets: VS-GB100TH120U.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number VS-GB100TH120U
Manufacturer Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division
Description IGBT 1200V 200A 1136W INT-A-PAK
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 1136W
Configuration Half Bridge
Package / Case Double INT-A-PAK (3 + 4)
Supplier Device Package Double INT-A-PAK
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 200A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1200V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 5mA
IGBT Type NPT
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 3.6V @ 15V, 100A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 8.45nF @ 20V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
VS-GB100TH120U
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
IGBT 1200V 200A 1136W INT-A-
PAK
VS-GB100TP120U
Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes
Division
IGBT 1200V 150A 735W INT-A-
PAK
VS-GB100TH120N
Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes
Division
IGBT 1200V 200A 833W INT-A-
PAK
VS-GB100NH120N
Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes
Division
IGBT 1200V 200A 833W INT-A-
PAK
VS-GB100TP120N
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
IGBT 1200V 200A 650W INT-A-
PAK
VS-GB100TP120U
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
IGBT 1200V 150A 735W INT-A-
PAK
VS-GB100TH120N
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
IGBT 1200V 200A 833W INT-A-
PAK
VS-GB100TS60NPBF
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
IGBT 600V 108A 390W INT-A-
PAK
ADRF6755ACPZ AS1917R-T BD6517F-E2 BQ24715RGRR BRL2518T4R7M
BTB06-700BWRG C1608C0G2E391K080AA C3216X8R1H224K115AA CC0805KKX7R6BB474 CS550-15IO1
D210U800B DPG30C400HB ELM9730NBA ELM99331A-S/N FDG6314P
FOD3120SD GRM0335C1H7R6BA01D GTCS23-900M-R01-2 HAT2129H-EL LM4050AIM3X-8.2
LMX2306TMDX LP3982IMM-1.8 LP8345IDTX-3.3 LTC2051HVCMS8 M93C66-WDW6TP
MAX2208EBS+T10W MAX4737EUD+ MAX9206EAI MDD312-16N1 MDF5N50F
MIC49500WU NCP301LSN20T1 PS2701-1Y QM150E3Y-24 RJU002N06
S-1112B26MC-L6LTFG SE30AFJ-M3/6A SI3018-FSR SI7170DP-T1-GE3 SI9150DY-T1-E3
SN1011005RHAR SN74AHC1G125DBVR SR3437BBB2 SSM3J16FV TE28F160C3TD70
TPCC8076-H TT93N120LOF V300A5H400AL VO0601-X001T W78E516BP-40